
 
 
 
 

Agricultural Education (ASTE) 
Caisa Shoop          
AGRS 420 
435-797-4275 
Caisa.shoop@usu.edu 

 
Art Education 

Dennise Gackstetter 
Art Education Faculty, UR110 
UR 110 
435-797-1542 
Dennisekg@gmail.com 

Computer Science 
Caitlin Thaxton 
435-797-0527 
Caitlin.thaxton@usu.edu 

 
Earth Science Composite Teaching 

JanaLee Johnson 
ESLC 245H 
435-797-2481 
Janalee.johnson@usu.edu 

 
English 

Angela Neff 
Art and Music , UR 111 
435-797-9751 
Angela.neff@usu.edu 

 
ASL (American Sign Language) 

Mason Hayes 
Lillywhite 148 
435-797-9094 
Mason.hayes@usu.edu 

 
Biological Science Composite Teaching 

Mary McFadden 
BNR 101A 
435-797-0796 
Mary.mcfadden@usu.edu 

 
Business Education 

Caisa Shoop 
AGRS 420 
435-797-4275 
Caisa.shoop@usu.edu 

 
Chemistry/Physical Science Composite 

Jordan Truex 
WIDT 231 
435-797-0432 
Jordan.truex@usu.edu 

Maddie Thomas 
Old Main 106 
435-797-3883 
Madeline.thomas@usu.edu 

 
Family Consumer Sciences Education 

Caisa Shoop 
AGRS 420 
435-797-4275 
Caisa.shoop@usu.edu 

 
Geography 

Melanie Conrad 
NR 122, by apt. 
435-797-3375 
Melanie.conrad@usu.edu 

 
History 

Brendan Lee 
Old Main 106 
435-797-3883 
Brendan.lee@usu.edu 

 
Kinesiology (PE) 

Jana Johnson 
HPER 122G 
435-797-2490 
jana.perkova@usu.edu 
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Latin  
Dr. Susan Shapiro 
Main 323D 
435-797-2091 
Susan.o.shapiro@usu.edu 

School Library Media 
Kelli Munns 
EDUC 220 
801-822-4993 
Kelli.munns@usu.edu 

 

Math/Mathematics Statistics Composite 
Linda Skabelund 
Animal Science 117 
435-797-0268 
Linda.skabelund@usu.edu 

 
Music Education 

Dr. Thomas Rohrer (Instrumental) 
FA 106 
435-797-3004 
Thomas.rohrer@usu.edu 

 
Dr. Cory Evans (Choral) 
FA 215 
435-797-3035 
Cory.evans@usu.edu 

 
Physics/Physical Science Composite 

Karalee Ransom 
SER 250 
435-797-4021 
Karalee.ransom@usu.edu 

 
Political Science 

Dan Mathews 
Old Main 106 
435-797-3883 
Daniel.mathews@usu.edu 

 
Psychology 

Becca Boman 
EDUC 477 
435-797-1456 
Becca.boman@usu.edu 

 
Tressa Haderlie 
EDUC 477 
435-797-0097 
Tressa.haderlie@usu.edu 

 
Ben Elwood 
EDUC 475 
435-797-0865 
Ben.elwood@usu.edu 

Social Studies Composite 
TEAL Advisement Center 
EDUC 373 
www.cehs.usu.edu/advising 
(TEAL Advisors) 

 
Sociology 

Stephen VanGeem 
Old Main 224D 
435-797-7331 
Stephen.vangeem@usu.edu 

 
Special Education 

Laura Parrish 
EDUC 371 
435-797-7575 
Laura.parrish@usu.edu 

 
Technology & Engineering Education 

Caisa Shoop 
AGRS 420 
435-797-4275 
Caisa.shoop@usu.edu 

 
Theatre Arts Education 

Angela Neff 
UR 111 
435-797-8096 
Angela.neff@usu.edu 

 
Amanda Dawson 
UR 113 
435-797- 
Amanda.dawson@usu.edu 

 
World Languages 

Brendan Lee 
Old Main 106 
435-797-3883 
Brendan.lee@usu.edu 
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